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CUTTER SUCTION DREDGER

FLAaG
CLASSIFICATION BV

NAVIGATION | WORKING AREA

LENGTH | BREADTH | MOULDED DEPTH

LIGHT | LOADED DISPLACEMENT
LIGHT | LOADED DRAUGHT
INSTALLED POWER

FUEL CAPACITY

MAX DREDGING DEPTH
DISCHARGE PIPE DIAMETER

MAX FLOW RATE FOR WATER
POWER AVAILABLE AT THE PUMP
POWER AVAILABLE AT THE CUTTER

WINCH | TRACTION | SPEED
SPUD | LENGTH

INFORMATION

FRANCE

| %= HuLL - DREDGER - NO
PROPULSION — SHELTERED AREA
5TH CATEGORY | 5™ CATEGORY

24.30M | 6.45M | 1.40Mm
621 | 68T

0.78M | 0.87M

417Kw

8 000L

12.00m
250MM
900M3/H
392kKw
50kw

2 UNITS | 5T | 20M/MN
2 UNITS | 15.5M
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